SPONSORED BY HOME AND SCHOOL ASSOCIATION





Sunday, March 19, 2023

2:00 PM

**Riverside Convention Center** 

YES!!! We would like to be a sponsor!

## **SPONSORSHIP & RECOGNITION**

Platinum

\$3,000

- Preferred table for event
- Sponsor recognition on La Sierra Academy website, Social Media, and Weekly Announcement
- Full page logo visibility in printed program including event presentation

Gold

\$1.000

- Preferred table for event
- Sponsor recognition on La Sierra Academy website, Social Media and Weekly Announcement
- Half page logo visibility in printed program including event presentation

Silver

\$750

- Preferred table for event
- Sponsor recognition on La Sierra Academy website, Social Media and Weekly Announcement
- Quarter page logo visibility in printed program

			_
<b>_</b>			

Registration

Level of Sponsorship:					
Company:					
Contact:					
Email:					
Phone:					
We will send a check, payable to:					
La Sierra Academy Home & School Association					
4900 Golden Avenue, Riverside, CA 92505					
We will pay by credit card.					
 Credit Card No.:					
Exp. Date:					
Billing Zip Code:					
Signatura:					

## For more information please contact:

Eva Williamson or Paula Smith at Email: HSA@lsak12.com Phone: (951) 351-1445



